

CPA's Power Response Smart Home

Conserve energy during times of high demand throughout the year to earn money and support power reliability in your community

What is Power Response Smart Home?

Power Response Smart Home is a demand response (DR) program, where participants receive financial incentives for saving energy during times of increased demand.

Power Response Smart Home encourages residential customers to reduce energy usage. When demand on the electricity grid is higher than seasonally projected, CPA will call an Energy Saving Event and enrolled smart devices will automatically adjust their settings to temporarily reduce their electricity usage. To see how much customers have already

Smart devices like thermostats, electric vehicle chargers, and home batteries make it easy for you to participate.

saved by participating, visit: cleanpoweralliance.org/EnergySavingEvents

Power Response Smart Home provides financial incentives to participants for reducing their energy during Energy Saving Events. Conserving energy during these times helps to create a more reliable grid and improve air quality.

Earn money for participating

Eligible Device	Sign-Up Incentive	Subsequent Incentive
Ecobee thermostat	\$85	\$40/yr
Google Nest thermostat	\$85	\$40/yr
Sensi thermostat	\$85	\$40/yr
ChargePoint electrical vehicle charger	\$100	\$25/yr
Wallbox electrical vehicle charger	\$100	\$25/yr
SolarEdge home battery	\$400	\$300/yr



How to enroll

Enrolling in Power Response Smart Home is simple! To register, start by choosing your smart device at <u>cleanpoweralliance.org/smarthome</u>. A new tab will open to start the registration process for the device you selected. **Multiple devices can be enrolled.** You will receive financial incentives per device.

Just follow the steps below and start making a difference today.



Once enrolled, you will start receiving notifications for Energy Saving Events. Your devices will be temporarily adjusted during an Energy Saving Event to reduce your energy consumption. Events typically last (4) hours and occur between 4-9pm, but other times are possible.



Learn more and enroll now at cleanpoweralliance.org/smarthome

Disclaimer:

Google is a trademarks of Google LLC.

ecobee is a registered trademark of ecobee Inc. Ltd.

ChargePoint is a registered trademark of ChargePoint, Inc.

The Copeland and Sensi logos are service marks and trademarks of Copeland LP and Copeland Comfort Control LP

SolarEdge Technologies Inc. © All Rights Reserved

For assistance enrolling, please call the CPA Power Response Program customer support center at 888-292-0502 or email us at powerresponse@cleanpoweralliance.org